
CLASSICAL SEASON # Tickets Total
Tier I Tier II Tier III Tier I Tier II Tier III

Sunday, September 24, 3 PM || Chamber Music Society of Lincoln Center $55 $49 $39 $50 $44 $35 $

Sunday, October 22, 3 PM || JinJoo Cho, violin and Hyun Soo Lim, piano $29 $24 $24 $26 $22 $22 $

Sunday, November 19, 3 PM || Ying Quartet with Zuill Bailey, cello & Barry Shiffman, viola $55 $49 $39 $50 $44 $35 $

Sunday, December 10, 3 PM || Cantus $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $

Sunday, January 28, 3 PM ||Juilliard415 with Rachel Podger, violin $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $

Sunday, February 25, 3 PM ||Seong-Jin Cho, piano $29 $24 $24 $26 $22 $22 $

Friday, March 16, 8 PM || Clemens Hagen, cello and Kirill Gerstein, piano $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $

Sunday, April 22, 3 PM || Dawn Upshaw, soprano and Gil Kalish, piano $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $
CLASSICAL SEASON Subtotal :

JAZZ, FOLK, WORLD, & POP # Tickets Total
Tier 1 Tier II Tier III Tier I Tier II Tier III

Friday, September 1, 8 PM || Chelsea Berry (already on sale) $36 $29 $19 $32 $26 $17 $

Friday, September 8, 8 PM || Tamir Hendelman (already on sale) $29 $24 $24 $26 $22 $22 $

Thursday, September 14, 8 PM || Nick Fradiani & Alternate Routes  $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $

Sunday, September 17, 5 PM || Lizz Wright  (already on sale) $59 $55 $45 $53 $50 $41 $

Friday, September 29, 8 PM || Live from Laurel Canyon (already on sale) $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $
Saturday, September 30, 8 PM || An Evening with Cowboy Junkies (already on sale) $59 $55 $45 $53 $50 $41 $
Sunday , October 15, 5 PM || Patty Larkin & Liz Longley $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $
Saturday, October 28, 8 PM || Mary Chapin Carpenter $94 $88 $62 $85 $79 $56 $

Sunday, October 29, 5 PM || Mary Chapin Carpenter $94 $88 $62 $85 $79 $56 $

Saturday, November 4, 8 PM || Capitol Steps $79 $72 $55 $71 $65 $50 $

Thursday, November 16, 8 PM || Rosanne Cash $98 $92 $65 $88 $83 $59 $

Saturday, December 2, 3 PM || Cape Ann Big Band Holiday $36 $29 $19 $32 $26 $17 $

Saturday, December 2,  8 PM || Cape Ann Big Band Holiday $36 $29 $19 $32 $26 $17 $

Sunday, December 3,  5 PM || George Winston $52 $45 $38 $47 $41 $34 $

Friday, December 8, 8 PM || Four Freshmen $49 $42 $35 $44 $38 $32 $

Saturday, December 9, 8 PM || Felix Cavaliere's Rascals $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Tuesday, December 12, 4 PM || A Christmas Celtic Sojourn $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Tuesday, December 12, 8 PM || A Christmas Celtic Sojourn $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Sunday, December 17, 3 PM || Back Bay Ringers $20 $15 $15 $18 $14 $14 $

Thursday, March 15, 8 PM || Goitse $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $
JAZZ, FOLK, WORLD, & POP Subtotal :

ROCKPORT MUSIC 2017   SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM
MINI-FLEX SUBSCRIPTION: Order 4 or more concerts  and save 10% off full ticket price

Single Price Mini Subscription Price 

Single Price Mini Subscription Price 

Continue on back 



HD BROADCASTS # Tkts Tier I Tier II Tier III Total

Saturday, October 7, 12:55 PM || Norma $32 $29 $20 $ 
Saturday, October 14, 12:55 PM  || Die Zauberflöte $32 $29 $20 $ 
Saturday, November 18, 12:55 PM || The Exterminating Angel $32 $29 $20 $ 
Saturday, January 27, 12:55 PM || Tosca $32 $29 $20 $ 
Saturday, February 10, 12 PM || L’Elisir d’Amore $32 $29 $20 $ 
Saturday, February 24, 12:30 PM  || La Bohème $32 $29 $20 $
Saturday, March 10, 12:55 PM  || Semiramide $32 $29 $20 $
Saturday, March 31, 12:55 PM || Così fan tutte $32 $29 $20 $
Saturday, April 14, 12:30 PM  || Luisa Miller $32 $29 $20 $
Saturday, April 28, 12:55 PM || Cendrillon $32 $29 $20 $

MET OPERA SUBSCRIPTION $288.00 $261.00 $180.00 $

Thursday, September 21, 7 PM || Yerma $22 $15 $5 $
Thursday, December 7, 7 PM || Young Marx $22 $15 $5 $
Tuesday, March 27, 7 PM || Julius Caesar $22 $15 $5 $

Tuesday, October 24, 7 PM || Le Corsaire $22 $15 $5 $
Sunday, November 26, 2 PM || Taming of the Shrew $22 $15 $5 $
Saturday, December 16  || The Nutcracker (Time TBA) $22 $15 $5 $
Sunday, January 21, 2 PM || Romeo and Juliet $22 $15 $5 $
Sunday, February 4, 2 PM || The Lady of the Camellias $22 $15 $5 $
Tuesday, March 6, 7 PM || The Flames of Paris $22 $15 $5 $
Tuesday, April 10, 7 PM  || Giselle $22 $15 $5 $
Sunday, June 10, 2 PM || Coppelia $22 $15 $5 $

HD BROADCASTS Subtotal $

CINEMA # Tkts Tier I Tier II Tier III Total
Saturday, September 9, 8 PM  Hesperus plays The Mark of Zorro $29 $24 $24 $

Adult Senior Student
Saturday, September 28, 7 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7 $7 $

Sunday, October 1, 2 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7 $7 $

Sunday, October 1, 7 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7 $7 $

Tuesday, October 3, 7 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7 $7 $

CINEMA subtotal $

EDUCATION # Tkts Tier I Tier II Tier III Total
Wednesday, February 7, 7 PM ‖  Beantown Swing Orchestra $20 $15 $15 $

Sunday, February 11, 3 PM ‖ Così fan tutte $26 $20 $20 $

Wednesday, October 4, 7 PM ‖ Barber of Seville: Rossini and Paisiello $

Wednesday, October 18, 7 PM ‖ Romeo & Juliet: Bellini and Gounod $

Wednesday, October 25, 7 PM ‖ Otello: Rossini and Verdi $

Wednesday, November 1, 7 PM ‖ Manon Lescaut: Massenet and Puccini $
  SUBSCRIPTION ( all four classes) $

EDUCATION Subtotal $

METROPOLITAN OPERA LIVE IN HD (if you have already placed your Met order, no need to list below)

NATIONAL  THEATRE IN HD

BOLSHOI BALLET IN HD 

                      General Admission

Opera Classes General Admission
$25

$25

$25

$25
$80.00



Please keep seating preference from last year 
(Please check the box for yes or request change below)

Seat Preference 1
 (Section/Row) 

Seat Preference 2
 (Section/Row) 

Classical Music  

Jazz, Folk, World, & Pop

-

-
+

+

+ $7.00

                                    Contact Information 
Name 
Address 
City/State/ Zip 

Phone

Email 

Mail the order form with credit card payment 
(NO CHECKS PLEASE)
Rockport  Music
37 Main Street, Rockport, MA 01966 3: IN PERSON:
www.rockportmusic.org

                              FACILITY PRESERVATION FEE  
# Total CONCERT TKTS  _______x $2.50 

 HD Broadcast and Cinema and Education Subtotal 
HANDLING FEE  

SEATING PREFERENCE    

Ticket Calculation 
Single Tickets Subtotal     

Subscription Subtotal 
SENIOR DISCOUNT 5 %  (cannot combine with subscription)

TOGETHER WE MAKE BEAUTIFUL MUSIC (TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION)
GRAND TOTAL

WBGH DISCOUNT 10 %  (cannot combine with subscription)

Concert Subtotal 

Yes, same seats 
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